
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: EUROPEE 2019

ELEZIONI DEL 26 MAGGIO 2019

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
PPLI

2
+ EUROP

3
PC

4
POPFAM

5
PARTPIR

6
EUVERDE

7
LASX

8
FORITA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 971 603 62,10 1 0,17 15 2,56 3 0,51 4 0,68 2 0,34 9 1,54 13 2,22 61 10,41 586 97,18 17 2,82 

   2 1.067 626 58,67 0 0,00 11 1,79 5 0,81 1 0,16 0 0,00 10 1,62 13 2,11 66 10,71 616 98,40 10 1,60 

   3 1.124 648 57,65 2 0,32 15 2,38 3 0,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 13 2,06 6 0,95 89 14,13 630 97,22 18 2,78 

   4 1.032 602 58,33 1 0,17 18 3,07 8 1,37 2 0,34 0 0,00 11 1,88 11 1,88 45 7,68 586 97,34 16 2,66 

   5 1.200 724 60,33 2 0,28 9 1,27 10 1,41 2 0,28 2 0,28 11 1,55 14 1,97 72 10,14 710 98,07 14 1,93 

   6 945 549 58,10 3 0,56 15 2,79 5 0,93 2 0,37 1 0,19 7 1,30 14 2,60 58 10,78 538 98,00 11 2,00 

   7 1.077 707 65,65 2 0,29 22 3,16 3 0,43 1 0,14 1 0,14 17 2,44 12 1,72 75 10,78 696 98,44 11 1,56 

   8 1.152 747 64,84 1 0,14 24 3,29 4 0,55 10 1,37 2 0,27 17 2,33 17 2,33 67 9,19 729 97,59 18 2,41 

   9 946 557 58,88 1 0,18 17 3,09 3 0,55 5 0,91 0 0,00 8 1,45 17 3,09 63 11,45 550 98,74 7 1,26 

  10 1.049 604 57,58 2 0,34 15 2,53 4 0,68 3 0,51 1 0,17 6 1,01 11 1,86 82 13,85 592 98,01 12 1,99 

  11 1.109 662 59,69 4 0,62 17 2,62 7 1,08 1 0,15 2 0,31 17 2,62 20 3,08 68 10,46 650 98,19 12 1,81 

  12 1.066 613 57,50 1 0,17 16 2,66 4 0,66 4 0,66 2 0,33 26 4,32 10 1,66 75 12,46 602 98,21 11 1,79 

  13 961 620 64,52 0 0,00 10 1,64 2 0,33 1 0,16 2 0,33 17 2,79 10 1,64 60 9,85 609 98,23 11 1,77 

  14 1.033 701 67,86 3 0,43 33 4,73 5 0,72 4 0,57 2 0,29 20 2,87 13 1,87 76 10,90 697 99,43 4 0,57 

  15 933 610 65,38 1 0,17 26 4,34 2 0,33 4 0,67 3 0,50 18 3,01 23 3,84 72 12,02 599 98,20 11 1,80 

  16 793 536 67,59 3 0,57 16 3,03 1 0,19 0 0,00 3 0,57 9 1,70 9 1,70 61 11,55 528 98,51 8 1,49 

  17 833 540 64,83 1 0,19 23 4,29 0 0,00 1 0,19 0 0,00 11 2,05 24 4,48 75 13,99 536 99,26 4 0,74 

  18 727 437 60,11 2 0,46 6 1,38 3 0,69 2 0,46 3 0,69 9 2,07 7 1,61 50 11,52 434 99,31 3 0,69 

  19 1.102 710 64,43 1 0,15 28 4,06 6 0,87 0 0,00 2 0,29 16 2,32 16 2,32 53 7,69 689 97,04 21 2,96 

  20 765 439 57,39 0 0,00 25 5,83 3 0,70 2 0,47 0 0,00 13 3,03 12 2,80 52 12,12 429 97,72 10 2,28 

  21 935 521 55,72 0 0,00 19 3,68 2 0,39 0 0,00 1 0,19 5 0,97 11 2,13 51 9,86 517 99,23 4 0,77 

  22 1.121 633 56,47 1 0,16 20 3,22 5 0,80 2 0,32 2 0,32 16 2,57 9 1,45 62 9,97 622 98,26 11 1,74 

  23 1.136 645 56,78 1 0,16 26 4,12 3 0,48 1 0,16 1 0,16 13 2,06 7 1,11 73 11,57 631 97,83 14 2,17 

  24 799 481 60,20 4 0,85 10 2,12 6 1,27 6 1,27 1 0,21 10 2,12 3 0,64 37 7,84 472 98,13 9 1,87 

  25 1.116 661 59,23 1 0,15 16 2,46 6 0,92 3 0,46 3 0,46 7 1,08 15 2,30 72 11,06 651 98,49 10 1,51 

  26 968 587 60,64 0 0,00 22 3,80 6 1,04 1 0,17 4 0,69 6 1,04 10 1,73 47 8,12 579 98,64 8 1,36 

  27 1.030 582 56,50 1 0,18 17 3,00 8 1,41 1 0,18 0 0,00 13 2,29 8 1,41 57 10,05 567 97,42 15 2,58 

Totali 26.990 16.345 60,56 39 0,24 491 3,06 117 0,73 63 0,39 40 0,25 335 2,09 335 2,09 1.719 10,71 16.045 98,16 300 1,84 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: EUROPEE 2019

ELEZIONI DEL 26 MAGGIO 2019

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
GIOMEL

10
MOVSTEL

11
CASPO

12
LSALV

13
FNUOVA

14
PARAN

15
PARTDEM

16
AUTEU V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 971 603 62,10 36 6,14 53 9,04 3 0,51 232 39,59 1 0,17 2 0,34 150 25,60 1 0,17 586 97,18 17 2,82 

   2 1.067 626 58,67 30 4,87 76 12,34 1 0,16 239 38,80 1 0,16 0 0,00 163 26,46 0 0,00 616 98,40 10 1,60 

   3 1.124 648 57,65 26 4,13 76 12,06 1 0,16 277 43,97 2 0,32 4 0,63 116 18,41 0 0,00 630 97,22 18 2,78 

   4 1.032 602 58,33 33 5,63 79 13,48 1 0,17 243 41,47 0 0,00 2 0,34 131 22,35 1 0,17 586 97,34 16 2,66 

   5 1.200 724 60,33 41 5,77 87 12,25 2 0,28 295 41,55 0 0,00 2 0,28 161 22,68 0 0,00 710 98,07 14 1,93 

   6 945 549 58,10 16 2,97 51 9,48 4 0,74 202 37,55 0 0,00 5 0,93 154 28,62 1 0,19 538 98,00 11 2,00 

   7 1.077 707 65,65 31 4,45 91 13,07 0 0,00 261 37,50 1 0,14 2 0,29 177 25,43 0 0,00 696 98,44 11 1,56 

   8 1.152 747 64,84 33 4,53 72 9,88 1 0,14 270 37,04 0 0,00 3 0,41 206 28,26 2 0,27 729 97,59 18 2,41 

   9 946 557 58,88 22 4,00 54 9,82 1 0,18 214 38,91 1 0,18 1 0,18 142 25,82 1 0,18 550 98,74 7 1,26 

  10 1.049 604 57,58 13 2,20 86 14,53 0 0,00 207 34,97 4 0,68 5 0,84 152 25,68 1 0,17 592 98,01 12 1,99 

  11 1.109 662 59,69 39 6,00 84 12,92 2 0,31 246 37,85 1 0,15 1 0,15 141 21,69 0 0,00 650 98,19 12 1,81 

  12 1.066 613 57,50 29 4,82 63 10,47 1 0,17 242 40,20 0 0,00 7 1,16 121 20,10 1 0,17 602 98,21 11 1,79 

  13 961 620 64,52 34 5,58 90 14,78 1 0,16 228 37,44 0 0,00 2 0,33 152 24,96 0 0,00 609 98,23 11 1,77 

  14 1.033 701 67,86 26 3,73 61 8,75 0 0,00 267 38,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 186 26,69 1 0,14 697 99,43 4 0,57 

  15 933 610 65,38 39 6,51 58 9,68 1 0,17 206 34,39 1 0,17 4 0,67 141 23,54 0 0,00 599 98,20 11 1,80 

  16 793 536 67,59 33 6,25 54 10,23 0 0,00 162 30,68 0 0,00 3 0,57 174 32,95 0 0,00 528 98,51 8 1,49 

  17 833 540 64,83 40 7,46 38 7,09 3 0,56 145 27,05 1 0,19 4 0,75 170 31,72 0 0,00 536 99,26 4 0,74 

  18 727 437 60,11 26 5,99 36 8,29 0 0,00 154 35,48 0 0,00 2 0,46 134 30,88 0 0,00 434 99,31 3 0,69 

  19 1.102 710 64,43 29 4,21 127 18,43 1 0,15 228 33,09 1 0,15 5 0,73 176 25,54 0 0,00 689 97,04 21 2,96 

  20 765 439 57,39 24 5,59 35 8,16 2 0,47 166 38,69 0 0,00 1 0,23 94 21,91 0 0,00 429 97,72 10 2,28 

  21 935 521 55,72 25 4,84 49 9,48 0 0,00 225 43,52 2 0,39 3 0,58 124 23,98 0 0,00 517 99,23 4 0,77 

  22 1.121 633 56,47 34 5,47 59 9,49 1 0,16 258 41,48 4 0,64 5 0,80 144 23,15 0 0,00 622 98,26 11 1,74 

  23 1.136 645 56,78 41 6,50 68 10,78 1 0,16 241 38,19 1 0,16 2 0,32 150 23,77 2 0,32 631 97,83 14 2,17 

  24 799 481 60,20 19 4,03 51 10,81 0 0,00 188 39,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 137 29,03 0 0,00 472 98,13 9 1,87 

  25 1.116 661 59,23 27 4,15 71 10,91 1 0,15 242 37,17 3 0,46 2 0,31 180 27,65 2 0,31 651 98,49 10 1,51 

  26 968 587 60,64 26 4,49 69 11,92 5 0,86 244 42,14 0 0,00 1 0,17 134 23,14 4 0,69 579 98,64 8 1,36 

  27 1.030 582 56,50 28 4,94 54 9,52 5 0,88 241 42,50 0 0,00 1 0,18 132 23,28 1 0,18 567 97,42 15 2,58 

Totali 26.990 16.345 60,56 800 4,99 1.792 11,17 38 0,24 6.123 38,16 24 0,15 69 0,43 4.042 25,19 18 0,11 16.045 98,16 300 1,84 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: EUROPEE 2019

ELEZIONI DEL 26 MAGGIO 2019

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 971 603 62,10 586 97,18 17 2,82 7 1,16 10 1,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.067 626 58,67 616 98,40 10 1,60 1 0,16 9 1,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.124 648 57,65 630 97,22 18 2,78 0 0,00 18 2,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.032 602 58,33 586 97,34 16 2,66 1 0,17 15 2,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 1.200 724 60,33 710 98,07 14 1,93 3 0,41 11 1,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 945 549 58,10 538 98,00 11 2,00 1 0,18 10 1,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.077 707 65,65 696 98,44 11 1,56 2 0,28 9 1,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.152 747 64,84 729 97,59 18 2,41 5 0,67 13 1,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 946 557 58,88 550 98,74 7 1,26 1 0,18 6 1,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 1.049 604 57,58 592 98,01 12 1,99 6 0,99 6 0,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 1.109 662 59,69 650 98,19 12 1,81 2 0,30 10 1,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 1.066 613 57,50 602 98,21 11 1,79 4 0,65 7 1,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 961 620 64,52 609 98,23 11 1,77 6 0,97 5 0,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.033 701 67,86 697 99,43 4 0,57 2 0,29 2 0,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 933 610 65,38 599 98,20 11 1,80 3 0,49 8 1,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 793 536 67,59 528 98,51 8 1,49 1 0,19 7 1,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 833 540 64,83 536 99,26 4 0,74 0 0,00 4 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 727 437 60,11 434 99,31 3 0,69 0 0,00 3 0,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 1.102 710 64,43 689 97,04 21 2,96 6 0,85 15 2,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 765 439 57,39 429 97,72 10 2,28 2 0,46 8 1,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 935 521 55,72 517 99,23 4 0,77 0 0,00 4 0,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 1.121 633 56,47 622 98,26 11 1,74 4 0,63 7 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 1.136 645 56,78 631 97,83 14 2,17 0 0,00 14 2,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 799 481 60,20 472 98,13 9 1,87 2 0,42 7 1,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.116 661 59,23 651 98,49 10 1,51 0 0,00 10 1,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 968 587 60,64 579 98,64 8 1,36 1 0,17 7 1,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 1.030 582 56,50 567 97,42 15 2,58 4 0,69 11 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 26.990 16.345 60,56 16.045 98,16 300 1,84 64 0,39 236 1,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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